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1
CHATURBHUJA 
BANUA

DISTIK BANUA
AT/PO-BEHERA VIA-PARLA PS-
KOKSARA DIST- KALAHANDI PIN-
766103

7008213414
CHBHUJ206@GM
AIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 16/10/1993
25 Years,3 
Months,16 

Days
600 437 72.83 14.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 423 70.50 21.150

D. 
PHARM

2100 1753 83.4762 41.738 77.455 32286 YES

2
PARESH 
KUMAR SAHOO

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SAHOO

AT-KRUSHNA CHANDRAPUR, PO-
GOPAPUR, PS-BARAMBA, VIA-
ATHAGARH, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-
754031

7978004792
pareshsahoo494
@gmail.com

CUTTACK M UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,27 

Days
600 430 71.67 14.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 18.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1809 86.14 43.071 75.405 32223 YES

3
NILADRINATH 
ROUT

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
ROUT

AT-JAMUNABAHAL(A),PO-
CHICHAIGUDA,PS-
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI

8895844868
niladrinath15@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 15/11/1993
25 Years,2 
Months,17 

Days
600 490 81.67 16.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 422 70.33 21.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1543 73.4762 36.738 74.171 29156 YES

4 GARUDA SA BEBHARI SA
AT-TEMRI,PO-KUMBHARI,VIA-
SOSIA,PS- GOLAMUNDA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766029

7991064352
garudasa1995@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 11/03/1995
23 Years,10 
Months,21 

Days
600 473 78.83 15.767 Yes SCIENCE 600 319 53.17 15.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1766 84.0952 42.048 73.764 31080 YES

5
SAKHIGOPAL 
SAHU

MOTILAL 
SAHU

AT-TRINATHPUR PO/GP-
KADALIMUNDA PS-
DHARAMGARH DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766103

8018760540
SAKHIGOPALSAH
U97@GMAIL.CO
M

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 11/02/1997
21 Years,11 
Months,21 

Days
600 445 74.17 14.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 16.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1763 83.95 41.976 73.460 31364 YES

6
SHRIKANTA 
PATRA

JADABA PATRA
AT/PO- KHALIAKANI, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766015 

7978861220
sinupatra91@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/06/1998
20 Years,7 
Months,20 

Days
600 453 75.50 15.100 Yes SCIENCE 600 380 63.33 19.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1647 78.43 39.214 73.314 32435 NO UNDER AGE

7
SUBHANKAR 
JENA

MOHAN 
KUMAR JENA

C/O-RENUBALA JENA AT/PO-
RASULPUR PS-KUAKHIA VIA-
KABIRPUR DIST-JAJPUR PIN-
755051

9090446509/ 
8249022526

143SUVAM19@G
MAIL.COM

JAGATSINGH
PUR

M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 10/09/1997
21 Years,4 
Months,22 

Days
600 465 77.50 15.500 Yes SCIENCE 600 356 59.33 17.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1678 79.90 39.952 73.252 32569 YES

8
RATI KANTA 
PATRO

BIGHANARAJ 
PATRO

AT- GANESH NAGAR, KARAPALLI, 
PO- NARAYANPUR, PS- 
GOPALPUR, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 
761002

9853623202
ratikantapatro96
@gmail.com

GANJAM M UNMARRIED UR N 15/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,17 

Days
600 360 60.00 12.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 379 63.17 18.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1759 83.7619 41.881 72.831 30242 YES

9
BATAKRUSHNA 
SAHOO

BISWANATH 
SAHOO

AT/PO/PS-KALIMELA, DIST-
MALKANGIRI, PIN-764047

9439309052
batakrushnasaho
o109@gmail.com

MALKANGIRI M UNMARRIED UR N 15/11/1995
23 Years,2 
Months,17 

Days
600 486 81.00 16.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 392 65.33 19.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1549 73.76 36.881 72.681 30885 YES

10 BABLU PATEL
PITAMBAR 
PATEL

AT-TEMARI,PO-KUMBHARI,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766029

9777959039
spdrx2017@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/03/1996
22 Years,10 
Months,17 

Days
600 490 81.67 16.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 369 61.50 18.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1586 75.52 37.762 72.545 31336 YES

11
PRADEEP KU. 
SAHU

RATNAKAR 
SAHU

AT-BAZAAR SAHI,PO/PS-
SARANGA, DIST-KANDHAMAL-
762106

8280332085
spradeepkumar66
6@gmail.com

KANDHAMA
L

M UNMARRIED UR N 16/07/1987
31 Years,6 
Months,16 

Days
600 490 81.67 16.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 276 46.00 13.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1781 84.8095 42.405 72.538 30984 YES

12
NITESH KUMAR 
PUROHIT

BIGHNESWAR 
PUROHIT

AT- BADAKENDUGUDA, PO- 
DUDUKATHENGA, VIA- AMPANI, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766028

7008137600
purohitnitesh@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 21/04/1991
27 Years,9 
Months,11 

Days
500 396 79.20 15.840 Yes SCIENCE 500 350 70.00 21.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1486 70.76 35.381 72.221 28446 YES

13
BISWA JEEBAN 
PANDA 

SACHITANAND
A PANDA 

AT-BIJAPADAR, PO-
BADABHAINRO, PS-TARBHA, DIST-
SUBARNAPUR, PIN-767016

8249849715
biswajeebanpand
a15@gmail.com

SUBARNAPU
R

M UNMARRIED UR N 07/06/1998
20 Years,7 
Months,25 

Days
600 439 73.17 14.633 Yes SCIENCE 600 361 60.17 18.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1654 78.7619 39.381 72.064 32221 NO UNDER AGE

14 BISWAJIT BAL
SART KUMAR 
BAL

AT-PADIAPAL PO-TARIMUL,DIST-
KEONJHAR

8249124158
biswajitbal61@g
mail.com

KEONJHAR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/06/1997
21 Years,7 
Months,27 

Days
600 497 82.83 16.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 18.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1574 74.95 37.476 72.043 32260 YES

15
SUNIL KUMAR 
SAHOO

ARJUN SAHOO
AT-MADHIPUR,PO-
JAGANNATHPUR ,DIST-PURI

7008822129
sunilsahoo224@g
mail.com

PURI M UNMARRIED UR N 01/04/1997 21 Years,10 
Months,0 Days 600 471 78.50 15.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.83 15.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1700 80.9524 40.476 72.026 31090 YES

16 GANESH MAJHI SAROJ MAJHI
AT-BIKRAMGUDA, PO-CHHILIPA, 
PS-DHARMAGARH, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766015

7894855417
rehanray963@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 11/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,21 

Days
600 496 82.67 16.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 343 57.17 17.150

D. 
PHARM

2100 1586 75.52 37.762 71.445 32726 YES

17
BHARATLAL 
PATEL

PUNITLAL 
PATEL

AT/PO-BARTUNDA, PS-PAIKMAL, 
DIST-BARGARH, PIN-768039

9776110669
patelbharatlal7@
gmail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 20/06/1991
27 Years,7 
Months,12 

Days
750 570 76.00 15.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 330 55.00 16.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1663 79.19 39.595 71.295 27905 YES

18
MISS 
ANNAPURNA 
SAMAL

MR PRAFULLA 
SAMAL

AT-SAYA,PO-DHULIPADA,DIST-
BHADRAK

9776076281
samal.annapurna
2016@gmail.com

BHADRAK F UNMARRIED SEBC N 16/05/1997
21 Years,8 
Months,16 

Days
600 466 77.67 15.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 329 54.83 16.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1648 78.48 39.238 71.221 29764 YES

19
RAJESWARI 
GHIVELA

KIRTAN 
GHIVELA

AT/PO-M.RAMPUR ,KUSUM 
NAGAR DIST-KALAHANDI PIN-
766102

9348091534/993
8816092

RAJESWARIGHIVE
LA261@GMAIL.C
OM

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC NO 26/03/1996 22 Years,10 
Months,6 Days 600 457 76.17 15.233 Yes SCIENCE 600 366 61.00 18.300

D. 
PHARM

2100 1564 74.48 37.238 70.771 29918 YES

20 JITENDRA RANA
DAMBURUDH
AR RANA

AT-DENGASARGI,PO-SERGARH, 
VIA-NARLA, DIST-KALAHANDI-
766100

7077737730
jitendrarana5578
8@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 02/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
750 597 79.60 15.920 Yes SCIENCE 900 654 72.67 21.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1373 65.381 32.690 70.410 23999 YES
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21
TIKESWAR 
MEHER

SRIRAM 
MEHER

AT/PO-PATNAGARH, RAMPUR, 
VIA-PATNAGARH,DIST-BOLANGIR-
767041

8908243108
tikumeher420@g
mail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 22/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,10 

Days
600 454 75.67 15.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 305 50.83 15.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1675 79.76 39.881 70.264 32348 YES

22
RUPESH 
KUMAR SAHU

DRONA SAHU
AT/PO- SALEBHATA, VIA- BORDA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766036

8917434100
rupeshkumarsahu
08@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
600 411 68.50 13.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 287 47.83 14.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1765 84.05 42.024 70.074 30257 YES

23
JASOBANTA 
SAHU

DAYANIDHI 
SAHU

AT/PO-AINLY, PS-KOKSARA,DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766019

7681000307
jasobantasahu5@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 23/05/1997 21 Years,8 
Months,9 Days 600 410 68.33 13.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 348 58.00 17.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1631 77.6667 38.833 69.900 31209 YES

24
UTKAL KESHARI 
SAHU

SHIBA 
SANKAR SAHU

AT-SAMBHUNAGAR 
PADA,BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-
KALAHANDI

7008743288
coolutkal208195
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 02/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,30 

Days
600 409 68.17 13.633 Yes SCIENCE 600 336 56.00 16.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1657 78.9048 39.452 69.886 31583 YES

25
UTKAL KESHARI 
SAHU

SHIBA 
SHANKAR 
SAHU

AT/PO-BHAWANIPATNA, PS-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766001

7008743288
coolutkal208195
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 02/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,30 

Days
600 409 68.17 13.633 Yes SCIENCE 600 336 56.00 16.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1657 78.9048 39.452 69.886 31583 YES

26 PRAGATI PATRA 
BAURIBANDH
U PATRA

AT-MAHULAPADA, PO-
JAGANNATH PRASAD, DIST-
NAYAGARH, PIN-750277

9078141223
pragatipatra27@g
mail.com

NAYAGARH F UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/05/1997
21 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
600 455 75.83 15.167 Yes SCIENCE 600 314 52.33 15.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1636 77.90 38.952 69.819 33022 YES

27
SUBHASMITA 
SUBHADARSHIN
EE

AKSHAYA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

DHPL SAHOO RESIODENCY FLAT 
NO-D-009,AT-GADAKANA PO- 
MANCHESWAR RAILWAY COLONY  
 PS-MANCHESWAR DIST-KHORDA

8908477015/832
8861833

SUBHASMITAMO
HANTY360@GMA
IL.COM

DHENKANAL F UNMARRIED UR NO 19/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,13 

Days
700 481 68.71 13.743 Yes SCIENCE 600 326 54.33 16.300

B. 
PHARM

10 7.95 79.50 39.750 69.793 32916 NO
B PHARM 

QUALIFICATION

28
SATYAPRIYA 
SAHOO

SIBA PRASAD 
SAHOO

AT- TALANUA SAHI, PO- 
KUNDHEIBENTA SAHI, PS- 
KUMBHARA PADA, DIST- PURI, 
PIN- 752001

7978887118
sahoosomen0@g
mail.com

PURI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 01/04/1997 21 Years,10 
Months,0 Days 600 414 69.00 13.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 291 48.50 14.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1725 82.1429 41.071 69.421 31320 YES

29
HARA PRASAD 
JENA

LAXMAN JENA
AT-DHIPASAHI 1ST LANE PO/PS-
PHULBANI DIST-KANDHAMAL PIN-
762001

9438365715
HARAPRASAD484
@GMAIL.COM

KANDHAMA
L

M UNMARRIED UR NO 02/03/1996
22 Years,10 
Months,30 

Days
600 442 73.67 14.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 322 53.67 16.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1620 77.1429 38.571 69.405 31048 YES

30
SRUTI KANTA 
RATH

NANDA 
KISHORE RATH

AT/PO-MADHUSUDANPUR PS-
BINJHARPUR DIST-JAJPUR  PIN-
755004

9776410673/876
3165103

DIPURATH5@GM
AIL.COM

JAJPUR M UNMARRIED UR NO 27/06/1996 22 Years,7 
Months,5 Days 600 374 62.33 12.467 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 16.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1688 80.381 40.190 69.307 29873 YES

31
DHANANJAY 
SAHOO

HAREKRUSHN
A SAHOO

AT-SANAROUTA PADA PO-
JAMALPUR,PS-JALESWAR,DIST-
BALASORE-756086

7008062229
sahoodhananjay8
3@gmail.com

BALASORE M UNMARRIED UR N 01/06/1998 20 Years,8 
Months,0 Days 600 403 67.17 13.433 Yes SCIENCE 600 339 56.50 16.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1630 77.619 38.810 69.193 33049 NO UNDER AGE

32
SAGAR KU. 
GOCHHAYAT

PADMALOCHA
N GOCHHAYAT

AT-GOTHAGADIA,PO-
NALABAHAR,VIA-RUPSA,PS-
BASTA,DIST-BALASORE-756028

9776040302
sagarkumargochh
ayat40@gmail.co
m

BALASORE M UNMARRIED SEBC N 04/12/1995
23 Years,1 
Months,28 

Days
600 368 61.33 12.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 331 55.17 16.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1692 80.57 40.286 69.102 32250 YES

33
SHILASIS 
BEHERA

BANABIHARI 
BEHERA

AT-GOPINATHPUR,PO-
ANAKHIA,DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR

8984378237
shilasisbehera38
@gmail.com

JAGATSINGP
UR

M UNMARRIED OBC N 07/05/1995
23 Years,8 
Months,25 

Days
600 430 71.67 14.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 298 49.67 14.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1674 79.71 39.857 69.090 28776 YES

34
LAXMI 
MOHANTY

BIJAYA 
KUMAR 
MOHANTY

AT/PO-MATHALPUT VIA 
DAMANJODI,DIST-KORAPUT

7750066259
laxmimohanty199
5@gmail.com

KORAPUT F UNMARRIED UR N 20/06/1995
23 Years,7 
Months,12 

Days
600 406 67.67 13.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 307 51.17 15.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1688 80.38 40.190 69.074 29025 YES

35
KAUSHAL KU. 
SAHU

KAMAL SAHU
AT-JAMPALI,PO-BHANDARPURI, 
PS-JHARBANDH,DIST-BARGARH-
768042

9556242353
sahukaushal2700
@gmail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED UR N 12/06/1995
23 Years,7 
Months,20 

Days
600 385 64.17 12.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 339 56.50 16.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1643 78.24 39.119 68.902 32218 YES

36
MR LABANYA 
KUMAR SAHU

MR 
DAYANIDHI 
SAHU

AT/PO-MANDOSIL,PS-PAIKMAL 
DIS-BARGARH

9938747623
labanyasahu3@g
mail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/07/1997
21 Years,6 
Months,20 

Days
600 399 66.50 13.300 Yes SCIENCE 600 310 51.67 15.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1678 79.90 39.952 68.752 31352 YES

37
SUBHAJIT 
MISHRA

PRASANNA 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

AT-SHAKTINAGAR PADA,PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-KALAHANDI

6370360431
subhammishra14
6@gmail.com

kalahandi M UNMARRIED UR N 05/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,27 

Days
600 433 72.17 14.433 Yes SCIENCE 600 390 65.00 19.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1456 69.3333 34.667 68.600 30013 YES

38
SUVASMITA 
DAS

NITYANANDA 
DAS

AT- NAGABRAHMAPUR, PO- 
MULUGAON, PS- BALIKUDA, DIST- 
JAGATSINGPUR, PIN- 754106

6370264065
daslucky276@gm
ail.com

JAGATSINGP
UR

F UNMARRIED UR N 16/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,16 

Days
600 407 67.83 13.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.83 15.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1643 78.24 39.119 68.536 31465 NO
DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY & 

RESIDENCE CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED

39
YASHOBANT 
SUNANI

KARTIK 
SUNANI

AT-CHHATAGOHIRA, POST-
BEHERA, VIA-PARLA, PS-KOKSARA, 
PIN-766103

8658906389
yashobantsunani1
11@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 07/04/1996
22 Years,9 
Months,25 

Days
600 354 59.00 11.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 299 49.83 14.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1705 81.19 40.595 67.345 29993 YES

40
BISWADHARAM
A SOKA SAMAL

SHYAM 
SUNDAR 
SAMAL

AT- DANGRIGUDA, PO- DEYPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766002

9348518727
pinusamal6487@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/05/1998
20 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
600 393 65.50 13.100 Yes SCIENCE 600 360 60.00 18.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1507 71.76 35.881 66.981 32718 NO UNDER AGE

41
SUNIL KUMAR 
NAIK

DAMODAR 
NAIK

AT-PIPALPADAR, PO-
DHANDAMAL, PS-TUSURA, DIST-
BOLANGIR, PIN-767029

7077327276
sunilkumarnaik77
6@gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 31/12/1996 22 Years,1 
Months,1 Days 600 433 72.17 14.433 Yes SCIENCE 600 265 44.17 13.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1650 78.5714 39.286 66.969 31040 YES

42
RAJESHWARA 
BISWAL

MOHAN 
CHARAN 
BISWAL

AT- TITKELA, PO- RUPRA, VIA- 
RUPRA ROAD, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766101 

8328951162
biswalraja5@gma
il.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/10/1996
22 Years,3 
Months,19 

Days
600 383 63.83 12.767 Yes SCIENCE 600 369 61.50 18.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1501 71.4762 35.738 66.955 31108 YES

43
PURNA 
CHANDRA 
MAHAPATRA

GANGADHAR 
MAHAPATRA

AT/PO-TIKABALI,DIST-
KANDHAMAL-762010

8280157623
purnachandrama
haptra23@gmail.
com

KANDHAMA
L

M UNMARRIED UR N 10/06/1998
20 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
600 376 62.67 12.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 275 45.83 13.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1706 81.2381 40.619 66.902 32145 NO UNDER AGE

2



44
KIRAN 
MAHANAND

TARINI 
MAHANAND

AT-KENDUPATI PO-NANDOL PS-
JUNAGARH DIST-KALAHANDI PIN-
766001

6370311511
MAHANDAKIRAN
4@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC NO 02/05/1998
20 Years,8 
Months,30 

Days
600 436 72.67 14.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 295 49.17 14.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1577 75.10 37.548 66.831 32434 NO UNDER AGE

45
JAGADISH 
PANDA

SRINIBAS 
PANDA

AT/PO-MUGAGHIR PS-BADAMBA 
DIST-CUTTACK PIN-754031

8249663290/828
0056210

JAGADISHPANDA
49194@GMAIL.C
OM

CUTTACK M UNMARRIED UR NO 15/04/1997
21 Years,9 
Months,17 

Days
600 304 50.67 10.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 295 49.17 14.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1757 83.67 41.833 66.717 33420 YES

46 PINKU BISWAL
BRAJA 
BANDHU 
BISWAL

AT-DUMBER BAHAL PO-DADPUR 
VIA-BHAWANIPATNA DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766002

9556414609/917
8216809

PINKUBISWAL789
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 23/05/1997 21 Years,8 
Months,9 Days 600 384 64.00 12.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.83 15.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1590 75.7143 37.857 66.507 31021 YES

47
ABHILASH 
NAYAK

AKSHAYA 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

AT-ARAKHAKUDA PO-DEBIDOL 
DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR PIN-754109

8908305242
ABHILASHNAYAK6
85@GMAIL.COM

JAGATSINGH
PUR

M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 07/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,25 

Days
600 375 62.50 12.500 Yes SCIENCE 600 278 46.33 13.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1675 79.7619 39.881 66.281 33021 YES

48
SURESH 
KUMAR NAIK

KRUTIBAS 
NAIK

AT-JHARIAGUDA PO-RENGALPALI 
BL-KOKSORA DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766019

6371068011
MR.SURESHNAIK1
43@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 04/06/1995
23 Years,7 
Months,28 

Days
600 467 77.83 15.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 296 49.33 14.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1491 71 35.500 65.867 31210 YES

49
G.ITISHREE 
PATRA

G. BIJAY KU. 
PATRA

AT-TIKABALI, MEDICAL 
CHWOK,PS-TIKABALI, DIST-
KANDHAMAL-762010

8763230182
KANDHAMA

L
F UNMARRIED UR N 12/07/1990

28 Years,6 
Months,20 

Days
750 469 62.53 12.507 Yes SCIENCE 900 406 45.11 13.533

D. 
PHARM

2100 1670 79.52 39.762 65.802 23741 YES

50
DEBAPRAKASH 
DASH

CHANDANESW
AR DASH

AT/PO-BADASINDHIA ,DIST-
BALESWAE

8328885057
d.debaprakash98
@gmail.com

BALESWAR M UNMARRIED UR N 16/06/1998
20 Years,7 
Months,16 

Days
600 352 58.67 11.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.83 15.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1602 76.29 38.143 65.726 33171 NO UNDER AGE

51
SOUMYA 
RANJAN PATEL

SANJIB 
KUMAR PATEL

AT-BEHERAPAT PO-EKATALI DIST-
JHARSUGUDA 

9668222392
SOUMYAPATEL@
GMAIL.COM

SAMBALPUR M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 06/01/1996
23 Years,0 
Months,26 

Days
600 348 58.00 11.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 325 54.17 16.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1590 75.7143 37.857 65.707 31075 YES

52
KALAKANHU 
BANCHHOR

DOLESWAR 
BANCHHOR

AT- MAHAGAON, PO- PARASARA, 
VIA- SINDHEKELA, DIST- 
BOLANGIR, PIN- 767035

7894588380
kalakanhu789@g
mail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED UR N 26/04/1996 22 Years,9 
Months,6 Days 600 388 64.67 12.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 293 48.83 14.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1597 76.05 38.024 65.607 32878 YES

53
KAILASH 
CHANDRA SAHU

KHETRA 
MOHAN SAHU

AT-PANDAKAMAL, PO-NUNPUR, 
PS-M.RAMPUR, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766102

6371120756
kailashchandrasa
hu47@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/07/1997
21 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
600 421 70.17 14.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 278 46.33 13.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1580 75.2381 37.619 65.552 32179 YES

54
MR DIBYA 
PRASD SWAIN

MR 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

QN NO-A/03 OFDCLTD SAWMILL 
CAMPUS SECTOR 21 ROURKELA

8114842360
swainnndibya@g
mail.com

SUNDRAGAR
H

M UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/03/1998
20 Years,10 
Months,19 

Days
600 476 79.33 15.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 285 47.50 14.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1481 70.52 35.262 65.379 32332 NO UNDER AGE

55 SATYAJEET NAIK
SATRUGHNA 
NAIK

AT- GATAGUDA, PO- SOSIA, PS- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766029

7749972745
satyajeetnaik92@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 06/06/1997
21 Years,7 
Months,26 

Days
600 408 68.00 13.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 294 49.00 14.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1556 74.10 37.048 65.348 32766 YES

56
SANTANU 
KUMAR BEHERA

DAMODAR 
BEHERA

AT- HIRADEIPUR, KUANARPUR, 
PO- PATALADA, PS/VIA - 
ASTARANGA, DIST- PURI, PIN- 
752109

8249933633
santanukumarbeh
era96@gmail.com

PURI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 24/11/1996 22 Years,2 
Months,8 Days 600 261 43.50 8.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 296 49.33 14.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1755 83.5714 41.786 65.286 NO
REG. NOT 

SUBMITTED

57
BINITA 
MANJARI 
THAKUR

SITANSHU 
MAULI PADHI

AT/PO-JAIPATNA,MEDICAL 
CAMPUS, DIST-KALAHANDI-
766018

6371757973
ssitanshu011@gm
ail.com

KALAHANDI F MARRIED UR N 07/07/1991
27 Years,6 
Months,25 

Days
750 438 58.40 11.680 Yes SCIENCE 600 365 60.83 18.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1481 70.52 35.262 65.192 26366 YES

58 NAKULA SAHU MURALI SAHU
AT-SADHUPALI PO-KHARMUNDA 
VIA-BIJEPUR DIST-BARGARH PIN-
768032

8249210957
NAKULASAHU787
81@GMAIL.COM

BARGARH M UNMARRIED UR NO 18/08/1997
21 Years,5 
Months,14 

Days
600 338 56.33 11.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 276 46.00 13.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1683 80.14 40.071 65.138 32207 YES

59

BHARATI 
BALLABA 
SIBANARAYAN 
PATEL

BENUDHAR 
PATEL

AT-POULTY FIRM, PO-
PARAMANANDPUR, PS-SADAR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI

7894603399
bharatiballaba@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 03/07/1997
21 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
600 350 58.33 11.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 295 49.17 14.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1626 77.4286 38.714 65.131 31079 YES

60
REBATI RAMAN 
DAKUA

GHANASHYAM
A DAKUA

AT/PO-CHIRIKIPADA SASANA ,VIA-
POLOSARA,DIST-GANJAM-761105

9777932499
rebatiraman.100
@gmail.com

GANJAM M MARRIED SEBC N 21/02/1987
31 Years,11 
Months,11 

Days
750 525 70.00 14.000 Yes SCIENCE 900 435 48.33 14.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1534 73.0476 36.524 65.024 26879 YES

61 SANJAYA NAIK CHAMAK AIK
AT- KARLI, PO- RAJPUR, PS- 
JUNAGARH, DIST- KALAHANDI, 
PIN- 766014

7894119797
sanjayanaik01995
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 10/02/1995
23 Years,11 
Months,22 

Days
600 398 66.33 13.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 321 53.50 16.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1492 71.05 35.524 64.840 29079 YES

62
HIMANSHU 
SEKHAR DALAI

ABHIMANYU 
DALAI

AT-NALAGAJA PO-NALAGAJA VIA-
RASGOVINDPUR DIST-
MAYURBHANJ PIN-757073

9777541977
DALAIHIMANSHU
166@GMAIL.COM

MAYURBHA
NJ

M UNMARRIED SC NO 10/09/1996
22 Years,4 
Months,22 

Days
600 360 60.00 12.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 252 42.00 12.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1687 80.3333 40.167 64.767 33037 YES

63
SACHIN KUMAR 
NAIK

DAMODAR 
NAIK

AT- PIPAL PADAR, PO- 
DHANDAMAL, PS- TUSURA, DIST- 
BOLANGIR, PIN- 767029

9348862215
sachinkumarnaik1
43@gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 04/07/1998
20 Years,6 
Months,28 

Days
600 421 70.17 14.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 249 41.50 12.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1602 76.2857 38.143 64.626 32432 NO UNDER AGE

64
PRUTHIVIRAJ 
SINGH RAJPUT

MANSINGH 
RAJPUT

AT/PO-M.RAMPUR, DIST-
KALAHANDI-766102

9348246826
pruthvisingh485
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 17/02/1998
20 Years,11 
Months,15 

Days
600 443 73.83 14.767 Yes SCIENCE 600 267 44.50 13.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1533 73.00 36.500 64.617 32433 NO UNDER AGE

65
PRAYAG 
RANJAN BAG

BIJAYA 
KUMAR BAG

AT-SAMBHUNAGAR PADA,BLOCK-
2,LANE-5,BHAWANIPATNA,DIST-
KALAHANDI

9337064880
yadavprayag61@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 04/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,28 

Days
600 370 61.67 12.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 15.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1559 74.24 37.119 64.452 30027 YES

66
SUBHAKANT 
ROUT

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
ROUT

AT/PO-DARPANARAYANPUR PS-
SARANKUL DIST-NAYAGARH PIN-
752079

7008467053/993
7609001

SUBHKANTROUT5
@GMAIL.COM

NAYAGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 15/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
600 366 61.00 12.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 307 51.17 15.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1546 73.62 36.810 64.360 30034 YES

67 SUBAS SA RAMKARA SA
AT/PO-KUMBHARI, VIA-SOSIA, PS-
GOLAMUNDA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766029

9938098255
coolsubas123@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 20/12/1995
23 Years,1 
Months,12 

Days
600 478 79.67 15.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 287 47.83 14.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1430 68.0952 34.048 64.331 30985 YES

3



68
SURJYA KANTA 
SAHOO

RAJ KISHORE 
SAHOO

AT-DNK ST COLONY, FIRE STATION 
PO-UMERKOTE, DIST-
NABARNGPUR-764073

8658010927
kunus88@gmail.c
om

JAGATSINGP
UR

M UNMARRIED SC N 02/06/1996
22 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
600 462 77.00 15.400 Yes SCIENCE 600 274 45.67 13.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1476 70.29 35.143 64.243 29990 YES

69 KAILASH SAHU
JAGADISH 
SAHU

AT-KHAJURPADA PO-BUDABAHAL 
VIA-SAINTALA, DIST-BALANGIR 
PIN-767032

7894901193
KAILASHBLNG@G
MAIL.COM

BALANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 21/12/1996
22 Years,1 
Months,11 

Days
600 422 70.33 14.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 268 44.67 13.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1544 73.5238 36.762 64.229 31073 YES

70
SARAT KUMAR 
MEHER

GANESH 
MEHER

AT-SILETKANI PO-BADABANDHA 
VIA-DEOGAON DIST-BALANGIR 
PIN-767029

9556565205
SARATMEHER96
@GMAIL.COM

BALANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 01/07/1997 21 Years,7 
Months,0 Days 600 334 55.67 11.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 277 46.17 13.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1646 78.38 39.190 64.174 31076 YES
RESIDENCE 

CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

71 AKASH ROUT
TANKADHAR 
ROUT

AT- GHENUPALI, PO- BADSAHIR, 
PS- SADAR, DIST- SAMBALPUR, 
PIN- 768112

9556856343
akashrout477412
3@gmail.com

SAMBALPUR M UNMARRIED UR N 18/06/1994
24 Years,7 
Months,14 

Days
600 350 58.33 11.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 289 48.17 14.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1598 76.0952 38.048 64.164 30195 YES

72
PRADIPA 
KUMAR GOUDA

BHASKAR 
GOUDA

AT-ARAKHADIHA PO-EKALPUR 
VIA/PS-BADAGADA DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761109

9692184477
PRADIPAGOUDA1
43@GMAIL.COM

GANJAM M UNMARRIED UR NO 09/12/1996
22 Years,1 
Months,23 

Days
600 422 70.33 14.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 313 52.17 15.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1443 68.7143 34.357 64.074 32415 YES

73
GAJANAN 
MEHER

CHANDRAMA
NI MEHER

AT-BARPADAR, PO-SALEPALI, PS-
MELCHHAMUNDA, DIST-
BARGARH, PIN-768035

9556135309
gaja463m@gmail.
com

BARGARH M MARRIED SEBC N 15/06/1987
31 Years,7 
Months,17 

Days
750 455 60.67 12.133 Yes SCIENCE 900 343 38.11 11.433

D. 
PHARM

2100 1699 80.9048 40.452 64.019 28845 YES

74
AMIT KUMAR 
PATRA 

LAXMI 
NARAYANA 
PATRA 

AT-MAHAVIRPADA, PO/PS-
JAIPATNA, DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-
766018

7008000601
amitpatraraja@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 19/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,13 

Days
600 411 68.50 13.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 325 54.17 16.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1423 67.7619 33.881 63.831 32820 YES

75 TAPAN PADHAN
GUNANIDHI 
PADHAN

AT/PO-SIRJAPALI, VIA-KESINGA-
766012

8480860721
tapanpadhan117
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 01/11/1995 23 Years,3 
Months,0 Days 600 407 67.83 13.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 264 44.00 13.200

D. 
PHARM

2100 1555 74.0476 37.024 63.790 30252 YES

76
NARESH 
KUMAR SAHU

DHARMANAN
DA SAHU

AT-SITARAM PALI,PO-
BORPADER,PS-M.RAMPUR,DIST-
KALAHANDI

9668041433
nareshkumar.sah
u68@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 03/10/1996
22 Years,3 
Months,29 

Days
600 421 70.17 14.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 256 42.67 12.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1545 73.5714 36.786 63.619 32803 YES

77
SWAGAT 
RANJAN JOSHI

PITAMBAR 
JOSHI

AT-KULEKELA PO-KARANGAMAL 
PS-BODEN VIA- BODEN DIST- 
NUAPADA PIN-766111

9556500529
SWAGATJOSHI809
@GMAIL.COM

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED UR NO 06/04/1996
22 Years,9 
Months,26 

Days
600 453 75.50 15.100 Yes SCIENCE 600 253 42.17 12.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1505 71.6667 35.833 63.583 30262 YES

78 ROJALINI JENA
LALITA 
KUMAR JENA

AT-ANLAKUDA PO-CHILLIKA 
NUAPADA DIST-PURI

7328084980
rojalinijena93@g
mail.com

PURI F MARRIED SEBC N 21/05/1994
24 Years,8 
Months,11 

Days
600 343 57.17 11.433 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.83 15.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1523 72.52 36.262 63.545 27841 YES

79
TUSAR RANJAN 
BAIDYA

GIRISH 
CHANDRA 
BAIDYA

AT/PO-PARSALA,DIST-KEONJHAR 7978063993
jeettusar4@gmail
.com

KEONJHAR M UNMARRIED UR N 18/11/1998
20 Years,2 
Months,14 

Days
600 286 47.67 9.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 290 48.33 14.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1659 79.00 39.500 63.533 33434 NO UNDER AGE

80
NALINIKANTA 
SA

MATHURAM 
SA

AT/PO-CHHILIPA,VIA-
DHARMAGARH, DIST-KALAHANDI-
766015

9668508544
nalinikantasa@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 21/06/1992
26 Years,7 
Months,11 

Days
750 476 63.47 12.693 Yes SCIENCE 600 283 47.17 14.150

D. 
PHARM

2100 1539 73.2857 36.643 63.486 26715 YES

81
SUBHASHREE 
PANDA

PRAMOD KU 
PANDA

AT-GHUMERGUDA,PO-
CHARBAHAL, DIST-KALAHANDI-
766017

8847825769
subhashreepanda
7385@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED UR N 08/03/1995
23 Years,10 
Months,24 

Days
600 346 57.67 11.533 Yes SCIENCE 600 271 45.17 13.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1612 76.76 38.381 63.464 29919 YES

82
JAYAPRAKASH 
BEHERA

DEBANANDA 
BEHERA

AT-BHAINRI,PO-MINGUR,DIST-
KALAHANDI

9178630975
jayaprakashbeher
a141@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 27/06/1997 21 Years,7 
Months,5 Days 600 397 66.17 13.233 Yes SCIENCE 600 295 49.17 14.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1482 70.5714 35.286 63.269 31377 YES

83 RANJIT SAHU
MADHUSUDA
N SAHU

AT-ASHURLA,PO-
KAPILABHATA,PS-BANGAMUNDA, 
DIST-BOLANGIR-767040

9556486285
ranjitsahu97@gm
ail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 25/06/1996 22 Years,7 
Months,7 Days 600 295 49.17 9.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 261 43.5 13.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1685 80.2381 40.119 63.002 29944 YES

84
SHUBHRANSHU 
SEKHAR PADHI

SUSHANTA 
KUMAR PADHI

AT/PO-DEUNDI, PS-JUNAGARH, 
DIST-KALAHANDI, PIN-766023

7978876611
shubhranshupadh
i1997@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 07/05/1997
21 Years,8 
Months,25 

Days
600 335 55.83 11.167 Yes SCIENCE 600 288 48.00 14.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1571 74.81 37.405 62.971 32349 YES

85
PAPUN KUMAR 
SAHU

BHASKAR 
SAHU

AT-GIRIROOD GITA BHAVAN 
MARLA GARDE HOUSE NO-
32,BERHAMPUR,DIST-GANJAM

8895309513
papunkumar.sahu
.1276@gmail.com

MALKANGIRI M UNMARRIED UR N 27/03/1998 20 Years,10 
Months,5 Days 600 315 52.50 10.500 Yes SCIENCE 600 261 43.50 13.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1655 78.8095 39.405 62.955 32481 NO UNDER AGE

86
KRUTIBASH 
SAHU

GOPAL SAHU
AT-DIGSIRA,PO-SIRJAPALI,PS-
KESINGA,DIST-KALAHANDI

8249407528
kartiksahu830@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/11/1994
24 Years,2 
Months,30 

Days
600 382 63.67 12.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 257 42.83 12.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1568 74.6667 37.333 62.917 29954 YES

87
PADMACHARAN 
 BEHERA

MITRABHANU 
BEHERA

AT/PO-KAPANI,VIA-BELPADA, 
DIST-BOLANGIR-767026

9937973420
padmacharanbeh
era3@gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED SEBC N 07/06/1995
23 Years,7 
Months,25 

Days
600 339 56.50 11.300 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 16.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1462 69.62 34.810 62.760 28872 YES

88
SHAKTI 
SWARUP 
THAKUR

DASHARATHI 
THAKUR

AT/PO- MUKHIGUDA, PS- 
JAIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766026

8339828289
tshaktiswarup@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 09/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
600 374 62.33 12.467 Yes SCIENCE 600 261 43.50 13.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1564 74.4762 37.238 62.755 29952 YES

89 MUKUNDA JANI DUSHA JANI
AT/PO-MATIA, VIA-BORDA, DIST-
KALAHANDI-766026

9937598216 KALAHANDI M MARRIED ST N 11/05/1982
36 Years,8 
Months,21 

Days
750 308 41.07 8.213 Yes SCIENCE 900 585 65 19.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1470 70 35.000 62.713 35621 YES

90
DIVYAJYOTI 
MUND

KARTIKESWAR 
MUND

AT-KHAMAR HALDI PO-SOSIA BL-
GOLAMUNDA VIA- DHARMGARH 
DIST- KALAHANDI PIN-766029

8249086694
DIBYAJYOTIMUND
121@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 05/04/1994
24 Years,9 
Months,27 

Days
600 329 54.83 10.967 Yes SCIENCE 600 262 43.67 13.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1618 77.0476 38.524 62.590 30118 YES

91
SUBHAM 
KUMAR SAHU

TRINATH SAHU
AT/PO-KAUDOLA VIA- KOKSORA 
DIST- KALAHANDI PIN-766019

9658981264
SAHUSUBHAM94
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 27/10/1994 24 Years,3 
Months,5 Days 600 361 60.17 12.033 Yes SCIENCE 600 277 46.17 13.850

D. 
PHARM

2100 1539 73.2857 36.643 62.526 27675 YES
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92
PRANAB 
KUMAR 
PRADHANI

NARESH 
KUMAR 
PRADHANI

AT-JUNANI, PO-BADI, DIST-
NUAPADA, PIN-766107

7978854241
pradhanipranabk
umar@gmail.com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/07/1995
23 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
600 439 73.17 14.633 Yes SCIENCE 600 270 45 13.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1434 68.2857 34.143 62.276 29049 YES

93
PRADEEP KU. 
BHAKTA

UMASANKAR 
BHAKTA

AT/PO-KADALIMUNDA,VIA-
PARLA,PS-DHARMAGARH,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766103

8249476884
bhaktapradeep6
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 15/05/1993
25 Years,8 
Months,17 

Days
800 398 49.75 9.950 Yes SCIENCE 600 282 47 14.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1605 76.4286 38.214 62.264 31035 YES

94 NABIN MAHAR
KHAGESWAR 
MAHAR

AT/PO-DEOGAON, VIA-BARDOL, 
DIST-BARGARH, PIN-768038

6371699062
nabinmahar34@g
mail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/10/1996
22 Years,3 
Months,17 

Days
600 347 57.83 11.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 283 47.17 14.150

D. 
PHARM

2100 1533 73.00 36.500 62.217 32142 YES

95 PRATAP MEHER
NANDALAL 
MEHER

AT-RANG,PO-KURESWAR,PS-
KOMNA,DIST-NUAPADA

6371124641
pratapmeher186
@gmail.com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED UR N 13/04/1995
23 Years,9 
Months,19 

Days
600 364 60.67 12.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 308 51.33 15.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1450 69.0476 34.524 62.057 29006 YES

96
CHINMAY 
KUMAR SAHOO

PRASANNA 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

AT- QR NO. L-11/68, H.B. COLONY, 
KENDUPADAR, PO- PHULBANI, 
DIST- KANDHAMAL, PIN- 762001

9439070737
chinmay.sahoo73
7@gmail.com

KANDHAMA
L

M UNMARRIED UR N 19/05/1989
29 Years,8 
Months,13 

Days
750 408 54.40 10.880 Yes SCIENCE 600 294 49.00 14.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1517 72.2381 36.119 61.699 32115 YES

97
SUNITA 
PASAYAT

UGRESAN 
PASAYAT

AT/PO- BHATLAIDA, VIA- 
KOLABIRA, DIST- JHARSUGUDA, 
PIN- 768213

8763463351
sunitapasayat198
9@gmail.com

JHARSUGUD
A

F UNMARRIED UR N 01/07/1989 29 Years,7 
Months,0 Days 750 455 60.67 12.133 Yes SCIENCE 900 383 42.56 12.767

D. 
PHARM

2100 1544 73.52 36.762 61.662 28668 YES

98
DOLAMANI 
SAHU

DHRUBA 
CHARAN SAHU

AT-AINLAPALI, PO-TURCHI, PS-
M.RAMPUR, DIST-KALAHANDI-
766102

7684094741
dolamanisahu199
5@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 28/06/1995 23 Years,7 
Months,4 Days 600 348 58.00 11.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 311 51.83 15.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1447 68.9048 34.452 61.602 31254 YES

99 BABLU MEHER
UGRESAN 
MEHER

AT-GAMBHARIGUDA,PO-
GANDABAHALI,PS-SINAPALI,DIST-
NUAPADA-766118

9938526243
bablumeher266@
gmail.com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED SEBC N 08/06/1997
21 Years,7 
Months,24 

Days
600 367 61.17 12.233 Yes SCIENCE 600 258 43 12.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1529 72.8095 36.405 61.538 31327 YES

100 ALINA BARIK
NARAYAN 
BARIK

AT-BHARIGOL, PS-KUSUNPUR, 
VIA-ASURESWAR,PS-PATKURA,  
DIST-KENDRAPARA,PIN-754209

7606058518
alinabarik1994@g
mail.com

KENDRAPAR
A

F UNMARRIED SEBC N 06/05/1995
23 Years,8 
Months,26 

Days
600 325 54.17 10.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 312 52.00 15.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1461 69.57 34.786 61.219 32439 YES

101
BINOD BIHARI 
NAIK

DHANIRAM 
NAIK

AT-GHANTIGUDA,PO-
UCHHALA,PS-JAIPATNA,VIA-
KOKSARA,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766019

7978821245
naikbinod625@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED ST N 15/09/1995
23 Years,4 
Months,17 

Days
600 360 60.00 12.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 279 46.5 13.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1478 70.381 35.190 61.140 30856 YES

102
AKSHAYA 
KUMAR BAGH

SIDHARTHA 
BAGH

AT/PO--SAGADA,PS-
MANAMUNDA, DIST-BOUDH, PIN-
752016

8260809060
akshayakumarbag
h52@gmail.com

BOUDH M UNMARRIED SC N 14/05/1990
28 Years,8 
Months,18 

Days
750 304 40.53 8.107 Yes SCIENCE 600 301 50.17 15.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1593 75.8571 37.929 61.085 28791 YES

103 GAJINDRA NAIK
DURYODHAN 
NAIK

AT/PO- DAHAGAON, VIA- 
CHARBAHAL, PS- KOKSARA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766017

7008759319
gajindranaik93@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 05/07/1993
25 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
600 326 54.33 10.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 338 56.33 16.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1398 66.5714 33.286 61.052 27866 YES

104
BIJAY KUMAR 
SAHU

PURUSOTTAM 
SAHU

AT-ASANNALI PO-BASALAI 
PS/DIST-DEOGARH PIN-768108

8658170153
BIJAYKUMARSAH
U43@GMAIL.CO
M

DEOGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 10/03/1995
23 Years,10 
Months,22 

Days
600 308 51.33 10.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 271 45.17 13.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1555 74.05 37.024 60.840 32729 YES

105
NILAKANTHA 
BHOI

ABHIRAM 
BHOI

AT-PHATAMUNDA PO-
DANDAMUNDA PS-CHANDA 
HANDI DIST - NABARANGAPUR 
PIN-764077

9556101342 N.A
NABARANGA

PUR
M UNMARRIED ST NO 11/09/1995

23 Years,4 
Months,21 

Days
600 298 49.67 9.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 311 51.83 15.550

D. 
PHARM

2100 1481 70.5238 35.262 60.745 29028 YES

106
BHUPENDRA 
DANDASENA

BHASKARA 
DANDASENA

AT-JAMUNABAHAL,PO-
CHICHAIGUDA, PS-
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766014

9938313007
bhupen.sena18@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 12/07/1992
26 Years,6 
Months,20 

Days
800 434 54.25 10.850 Yes SCIENCE 600 335 55.83 16.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1391 66.2381 33.119 60.719 27049 YES

107
BISHNU 
AGRAWAL

GHANASHYAM 
 AGRAWAL

AT/PO/PS- GOLAMUNDA, VIA- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766016

9776636248
bishnuagrawal032
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED UR N 30/12/1990 28 Years,1 
Months,2 Days 750 415 55.33 11.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 15.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1455 69.2857 34.643 60.710 25328 YES

108
GOURANGA 
BAG 

JAYA 
SHANKAR BAG

AT-TEMRI, PO-KUMBHARI, PS-
GOLAMUNDA, DIST-
KALAHANDI,PIN-766029

9938003242
bagbulu36@gmail
.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 14/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,18 

Days
600 440 73.33 14.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 285 47.50 14.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1332 63.43 31.714 60.631 NO
ORGINAL 

DOCUMENT NOT 
SUBMITTED.

109
MR 
SWAPNAJEET 
SWAIN

MR 
SATRUGHAN 
SWAIN

AT-SARGIGUDA,PO-NARLA 
ROAD,PS-NARLA,KALAHANDI

8249314204
sswain19981998
@gmail.com

JAGATSINGP
UR

M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/11/1998
20 Years,2 
Months,30 

Days
600 380 63.33 12.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 275 45.83 13.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1436 68.38 34.190 60.607 32333 NO UNDER AGE

110
MRUTYUNJAYA 
MEHER

MEENAKETAN 
MEHER

AT-BUDIPADAR, PO-MATIGAON, 
PS-JUNAGARH, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766014

6371684159
mehermrutyunjay
a25@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/06/1989
29 Years,7 
Months,22 

Days
750 458 61.07 12.213 Yes SCIENCE 900 364 40.44 12.133

D. 
PHARM

2100 1516 72.19 36.095 60.442 23774 YES

111
SIDHARTH 
KUMAR KAR

BASANT KAR
AT/PO-BORDA DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766036

8658554914 N.A KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 12/05/1995
23 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
600 283 47.17 9.433 Yes SCIENCE 600 324 54.00 16.200

D. 
PHARM

2100 1461 69.5714 34.786 60.419 33328 YES

112
UMESH KUMAR 
NAIK

PRAFULLA 
NAIK

AT-NUAGUDA,PO-
CHICHAIGUDA,PS-
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI

8917667760
umeshnaik105199
1@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/05/1991
27 Years,8 
Months,22 

Days
750 452 60.27 12.053 Yes SCIENCE 600 282 47.00 14.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1433 68.2381 34.119 60.272 27423 YES

113 SUBALA NAIK
KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
NAIK

AT-BANKAPALA,PO-DEYPUR,VIA-
KALAMPUR,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766013

7978598552
subalanaik49@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 01/06/1993 25 Years,8 
Months,0 Days 800 328 41.00 8.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 292 48.67 14.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1568 74.6667 37.333 60.133 27669 YES

114
ANIL KU. 
PUROHIT

PRASANTA 
KU. PUROHIT

AT-CHHILIPAMAL,PO-
DALGUMA,VIA-CHARBAHAL,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766017

7978681386
anilkumarpurohit
753@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 21/02/1994
24 Years,11 
Months,11 

Days
600 280 46.67 9.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 284 47.33 14.200

D. 
PHARM

2100 1536 73.1429 36.571 60.105 28475 YES

5



115 SANURJA NAIK
SATYANANDA 
NAIK

AT-KARCHALA,PO-
GOUCHHENDIA,PS-
JUNAGARH,DIS-KALAHANDI

8249013706
sanurjanaik203@
gmail.com

Kalahandi M MARRIED SEBC N 19/06/1994
24 Years,7 
Months,13 

Days
600 268 44.67 8.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 250 41.67 12.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1622 77.2381 38.619 60.052 27666 YES

116
SOUMYA 
RANJAN 
KHAMARI

DUTIBAHAN 
KHAMARI

AT/PO-CHANDAHANDI, PS-
CHANDAHANDI, DIST-
NABARANGPUR, PIN-764077

9178273266
soumyaranjankha
mari@gmail.com

NABARANGP
UR

M UNMARRIED UR N 21/02/1994
24 Years,11 
Months,11 

Days
600 338 56.33 11.267 Yes SCIENCE 600 316 52.67 15.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1385 65.9524 32.976 60.043 29385 YES

117
DHARMENDRA 
MUND

MANOJ 
KUMAR MUND

AT-CHIKILI,PO-
GOUDCHHENDIA,VIA-
MAHICHALA,DIS-KALAHANDI

8249574374
dharmendra.mun
d@gmail.com

kalahandi M UNMARRIED UR N 15/06/1992
26 Years,7 
Months,17 

Days
750 484 64.53 12.907 Yes SCIENCE 500 221 44.20 13.260

D. 
PHARM

2100 1422 67.71 33.857 60.024 28123 YES

118
DEBASMITA 
PARIJA

MANGULI 
CHARAN 
PARIJA

AT-HOSPITAL COLONY, PO/PS-
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI-766001

9937290316
debasmitaparija4
03@gmail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 23/10/1994 24 Years,3 
Months,9 Days 600 265 44.17 8.833 Yes SCIENCE 600 284 47.33 14.200

D. 
PHARM

2100 1547 73.67 36.833 59.867 31267 YES

119
DHARANI DHAR 
NAIK

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
NAIK

AT-KEBADI DANGARI PADA PO-BE 
CHHENDIA PS-DHARMGARH DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766015

9937490858
DHARANINAIK05
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 05/07/1993
25 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
800 264 33.00 6.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 243 40.50 12.150

D. 
PHARM

2100 1726 82.1905 41.095 59.845 26721 YES

120
MANORANJAN 
PATRA

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
PATRA 

AT/PO-BRAHMANIGUDA, PS-
JUNAGARH, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766014

7008351792
patramanoranjan
01@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 09/01/1991
28 Years,0 
Months,23 

Days
750 528 70.40 14.080 Yes SCIENCE 600 258 43.00 12.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1368 65.14 32.571 59.551 29652 YES

121
KHELAPRIYA 
SAHU

TIKINU SAHU
AT/PO-EKATARA,VIA-M.RAMPUR, 
DIST-KALAHANDI-766102

8457013779
priyasahu8457@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 15/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,17 

Days
600 330 55.00 11.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 273 45.50 13.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1465 69.76 34.881 59.531 32161 YES

122
ANIL KU. 
BUKHARIA

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
BUKHARIA

AT/PO-ATTABIRA,DIST-BARGARH-
768027

7008181788
anilmeher484@g
mail.com

BARGARH M UNMARRIED SEBC N 01/07/1997 21 Years,7 
Months,0 Days 600 317 52.83 10.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 258 43.00 12.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1513 72.05 36.024 59.490 32144 YES

123
SANTOSH KU. 
DASH

NAGENDRA 
KU. DASH

AT/PO-DADPUR,VIA-
BHAWANIPATNA, PS-SADAR-
766002 

8249290560
santoshdash287@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 01/08/1995 23 Years,6 
Months,0 Days 600 348 58.00 11.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 255 42.50 12.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1471 70.0476 35.024 59.374 30028 YES

124
SWAPNESWAR 
NAIK

PARSURAM 
NAIK

AT- GHUTUPALI, PO- 
BHUNDIMUHAN, VIA- BHAINSA, 
DIST- BALANGIR, PIN- 767048

9938133777 BOLANGIR M MARRIED SEBC N 04/05/1990
28 Years,8 
Months,28 

Days
750 410 54.67 10.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 300 50.00 15.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1404 66.86 33.429 59.362 25592 YES

125
DAMAYANTI 
NAYAK

MURALIDHAR 
NAYAK

AT/PO- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766001

9583587330 NUAPADA F UNMARRIED SEBC N 09/05/1996
22 Years,8 
Months,23 

Days
600 317 52.83 10.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 259 43.17 12.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1504 71.62 35.810 59.326 31900 YES

126
AMBARESH 
NAIK

CHITRASEN 
NAIK

AT/PO-DHARMGARH,DIST-
KALAHANDI

9668508577
amreshnaik81@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 16/02/1993
25 Years,11 
Months,16 

Days
600 332 55.33 11.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 269 44.83 13.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1456 69.3333 34.667 59.183 26714 YES

127
ANANT KUMAR 
PAL

SANKIRTAN 
PAL

AT-GOUDAKARLAKHUNTA,PO-
M.RAMPUR,DIST-KALAHANDI

9777798473
sarbasadharana.k
alahandi@gmail.c
om

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 03/07/1983
35 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
750 457 60.93 12.187 Yes SCIENCE 900 380 42.22 12.667

D. 
PHARM

2100 1436 68.381 34.190 59.044 29105 YES

128
SAROJ KANTA 
GOUD

DEBERAJ 
GOUD

AT-DHANARAMAL,PO-RUPRA,VIA-
RUPRA ROAD,DIST-KALAHANDI

9777888200
goudsaroj354@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 12/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,20 

Days
750 405 54.00 10.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 350 58.33 17.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1291 61.4762 30.738 59.038 27401 YES

129
YATRA KU. 
SABAR

RAMLAL 
SABAR

AT-SAREIPALI,PO-
BHALESHWAR,PS-BELTUKRI,DIST-
NUAPADA-766102

9668305330
chhotubhai868@g
mail.com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED ST N 19/10/1993
25 Years,3 
Months,13 

Days
600 287 47.83 9.567 Yes SCIENCE 600 308 51.33 15.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1428 68 34.000 58.967 31350 YES

130
MALAYA 
RANJAN 
BUDHIA 

KUMUDA 
BUDHIA

AT-KUSUMSILA , PO-MEDINIPUR, 
VIA-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766002

7008367619
malayabudhia09
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 25/08/1989 29 Years,5 
Months,7 Days 750 354 47.20 9.440 Yes SCIENCE 600 266 44.33 13.300

D. 
PHARM

2100 1517 72.2381 36.119 58.859 30206 YES

131
JAYASHREE 
SAHU

PUSPADHWAJ
A SAHU

AT- SINAPALI, PO/PS- KEGAON, 
VIA- GOLAMUNDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766016

9178401850 KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SEBC N 13/05/1990
28 Years,8 
Months,19 

Days
750 431 57.47 11.493 Yes SCIENCE 600 275 45.83 13.750

D. 
PHARM

2100 1406 66.95 33.476 58.720 25790 YES

132
LAXMIDHAR 
DURGA

KRUPASINDHU 
 DURGA

AT-SIRLIGUDA,PO-TEMRA,VIA-
KOKSA,DIST-KALAHANDI-766019

9937032976
lakshya.durga57
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SC N 01/03/1993 25 Years,11 
Months,0 Days 600 279 46.50 9.300 Yes SCIENCE 600 249 41.5 12.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1548 73.7143 36.857 58.607 28541 YES

133
PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
PRADHANI

LATE 
SRIRAMA 
PRADHANI

AT- JUNANI, PO- BADI, PS- 
KHARIAR, DIST- NUAPADA, PIN- 
766107

7684900773
pramodkumarpra
dhani404@gmail.
com

NUAPADA M UNMARRIED SEBC N 04/04/1996
22 Years,9 
Months,28 

Days
600 321 53.50 10.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 265 44.17 13.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1452 69.14 34.571 58.521 30259 YES

134
TEJARAJ 
BUDHIA

THABIRAM 
BUDHIA

AT-BHATANG PO-NARLA ROAD PS-
NARLA DIST -KALAHANDI PIN-
766110

9668011630
TEJ.BUDHIA@GM
AIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 01/02/1988 31 Years,0 
Months,0 Days 750 445 59.33 11.867 Yes SCIENCE 900 495 55 16.500

D. 
PHARM

2100 1261 60.0476 30.024 58.390 23350 YES

135 JANAKA BHOI KIRTAN BHOI
AT/PO-SERGARH, VIA-NARLA,DIST-
KALAHANDI-766100

8249143258
janakbhoi.143@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 21/09/1988
30 Years,4 
Months,11 

Days
750 401 53.47 10.693 Yes SCIENCE 900 385 42.78 12.833

D. 
PHARM

2100 1453 69.1905 34.595 58.122 27313 YES

136
SUJIT KUMAR 
SAHOO

DHRUBA 
CHARAN 
SAHOO

AT-KUSAMBI, PO-SUNGURA, DIST-
CUTTACK, PIN-754221

9583513003
ssujitkumarsahoo
1995@gmail.com

CUTTACK M UNMARRIED SEBC N 29/04/1995 23 Years,9 
Months,3 Days 600 332 55.33 11.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 239 39.83 11.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1469 69.95 34.976 57.993 29660 YES

137 NAMITA DALAL
KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
DALAL

AT/PO-MAHAJANPUR VIA-
BAHUGRAM PS-JAGATPUR DIST-
CUTTACK PIN-754200

9658940131/965
8472322

DALALNAMITA00
@GMAIL.COM

CUTTACK F UNMARRIED UR NO 08/06/1987
31 Years,7 
Months,24 

Days
750 319 42.53 8.507 Yes SCIENCE 900 368 40.89 12.267

D. 
PHARM

2100 1557 74.14 37.071 57.845 19890 YES

6



138 NIKITA NAIK ISWAR NAIK

AT-LAXMISAGAR PADA,BACK SIDE 
OF BSNL EXCHANGE OFFICE, PO-
JUNAGARH, PS-JUNAGARH, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766014

8917587340 KALAHANDI F UNMARRIED SC N 21/06/1998
20 Years,7 
Months,11 

Days
600 288 48.00 9.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 287 47.83 14.350

D. 
PHARM

2100 1416 67.43 33.714 57.664 32301 NO UNDER AGE

139
KHAGESWAR 
MEHER

BIRANCHI 
MEHER

AT/PO-BANIJARA,VIA-
JUNAGARH,DIST-KALAHANDI-
766014

8917241834
khageswar5046@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 05/07/1990
28 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
750 420 56.00 11.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 258 43 12.900

D. 
PHARM

2100 1405 66.9048 33.452 57.552 31288 YES

140
KHITISH 
CHANDRA 
PUTEL

BENUDHAR 
PUTEL

AT/PO-KEGAON,DIST-KALAHANDI 9938742456
khitishchandra.pu
tel1@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC N 04/06/1989
29 Years,7 
Months,28 

Days
750 441 58.80 11.760 Yes SCIENCE 900 359 39.89 11.967

D. 
PHARM

2100 1420 67.619 33.810 57.536 24004 YES

141
KRISHNA 
PRASAD 
BEHERA

MADHUSUDA
N BEHERA

AT-BHAINRI PO-MINGUR BL-
KALAMPUR DIST-KALAHANDI PIN-
766013

6371514683
BEHERASWADHIN
900@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 15/08/1995
23 Years,5 
Months,17 

Days
600 296 49.33 9.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 256 42.67 12.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1459 69.48 34.738 57.405 29044 YES

142 R SURYA REDDY
R DANDAPANI 
REDDY

AT/PO-SIDHESWAR VIA-BALIPADA 
DIST GANJAM PS-DIGAPANDI PIN-
761054

9337759601/778
9977434

RSURYAREDDY12
3@GMAIL.COM

GANJAM M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 20/07/1996
22 Years,6 
Months,12 

Days
600 284 47.33 9.467 Yes SCIENCE 600 244 40.67 12.200

D. 
PHARM

2100 1481 70.5238 35.262 56.929 32121 YES

143
GOPABANDHU 
PANIGRAHI

MAKARANDA 
PANIGRAHI

AT/PO-BANDIGAON VIA-
CHARBAHAL PS-JAIPATNA DIST- 
KALAHANDI PIN-766017

9556090094
GOPABANDHUPA
NIGRAHI@GMAIL.
COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 24/01/1995 24 Years,0 
Months,8 Days 600 381 63.50 12.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 252 42 12.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1317 62.7143 31.357 56.657 29868 YES

144
RUKSHYARAJ 
BISWAL

ANAMA 
BISWAL

AT/PO-RANMAL VIA-CHARBAHAL 
DIST-KALAHANDI PIN-766001

9337186241
RRAJBISWAL0@G
MAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 16/09/1996
22 Years,4 
Months,16 

Days
600 322 53.67 10.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 232 38.67 11.600

D. 
PHARM

2100 1441 68.619 34.310 56.643 31289 YES

145 SAROJIT KUMAR
JAYASEN 
KUMAR

AT-DEULISULIA PO-MOHANGIRI 
PS-M. RAMPUR DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766102

9337612696
SAROJITKUMAR40
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SC NO 07/05/1985
33 Years,8 
Months,25 

Days
750 413 55.07 11.013 Yes SCIENCE 900 445 49.44 14.833

D. 
PHARM

2100 1289 61.38 30.690 56.537 31074 YES

146
PARESH 
RANJAN PANDA 

PADMANAV 
PANDA

AT/PO-DHARMAGARH, PS-
DHARMAGARH, DIST-KALAHANDI, 
PIN-766015

7978503221
pareshpanda14@
gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 20/12/1992
26 Years,1 
Months,12 

Days
800 314 39.25 7.850 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 16.650

D. 
PHARM

2100 1340 63.8095 31.905 56.405 29482 YES

147
SITESH KUMAR 
MAJHI

SANTOSH 
KUMAR MAJHI

AT-BHELAGAON, PO-MINGUR, 
VIA-KALAMPUR, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766013

9178859500
siteshmajhi3750
@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR N 09/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,23 

Days
750 300 40.00 8.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 289 48.17 14.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1415 67.381 33.690 56.140 27425 YES

148
ANUSUYA 
BEHERA

KISHORE 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA

AT-KONARK PWD IB (R&B 
SECTION KONARK(,DIST-PURI

8847870675
anusuyabehera22
@gmail.com

PURI F MARRIED SEBC N 01/07/1984 34 Years,7 
Months,0 Days 750 347 46.27 9.253 Yes SCIENCE 900 402 44.67 13.400

D. 
PHARM

2100 1393 66.33 33.167 55.820 23506 YES

149
SUMIT KUMAR 
PANDA

ADITYA 
NARAYAN 
PANDA

AT/PO-CHHILIPA VIA-
DHARAMGARH DIST-KALAHANDI 
PIN-766015

9668233160/700
8630834

SUMITKUMARPA
NDA92@GMAIL.C
OM

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED UR NO 08/05/1992
26 Years,8 
Months,24 

Days
750 363 48.40 9.680 Yes SCIENCE 600 274 45.67 13.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1344 64 32.000 55.380 27906 YES

150
BIBHUTI 
BHANJAN SAHU

PURNA 
CHANDRA 
SAHU

AT-DUDUA ROAD PO-
BAUNSALUNDI VIA-
BHANJANAGAR DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761126

8763817789
MR.BIBHUTISAHU
@REDIFFMAIL.CO
M

GANJAM M UNMARRIED SEBC NO 08/07/1983
35 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
750 438 58.40 11.680 Yes SCIENCE 900 403 44.78 13.433

D. 
PHARM

2100 1252 59.619 29.810 54.923 20242 YES

151
SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
PUTEL

MANOJ 
KUMAR PUTEL

AT/PO- PATRAPALI, VIA- 
MURIBAHAL, DIST- BOLANGIR, 
PIN- 767037

7894278592
sahilkumarpatel.s
kp@gmail.com

BOLANGIR M UNMARRIED UR N 15/04/1995
23 Years,9 
Months,17 

Days
600 374 62.33 12.467 Yes SCIENCE 600 259 43.17 12.950

D. 
PHARM

2100 1238 58.9524 29.476 54.893 33068 YES

152
PRIYA BRATA 
NAIK

JAYA 
PRAKASHA 
NAIK

AT-KULIHARI PO-KALEI GAON VIA-
JUNAGARH DIST-KALAHANDI PIN-
766014

7978117206 N.A KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC NO 03/07/1987
31 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
750 417 55.60 11.120 Yes SCIENCE 900 351 39 11.700

D. 
PHARM

2100 1319 62.8095 31.405 54.225 22918 YES

153
RAJIB RANJAN 
BADAJENA

UDAYNATH 
JENA

AT-TINIGHARIA,PO-
BADAKAMBILO,PS-BADAMBA, 
DIST-CUTTACK-753001

8093138755 CUTTACK M UNMARRIED UR N 29/06/1988 30 Years,7 
Months,3 Days 750 311 41.47 8.293 Yes SCIENCE 900 446 49.56 14.867

D. 
PHARM

2100 1301 61.95 30.976 54.136 29719 YES

154
MANOJ KU. 
RANA

DEBRAJ RANA
AT-TETELPADAR, PO/PS-
SAINTALA, DIST-BOLANGIR-767032

9937842080
ranamanoj426@g
mail.com

BOLANGIR M MARRIED SEBC N 15/07/1994
24 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
600 262 43.67 8.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 261 43.50 13.050

D. 
PHARM

2100 1356 64.5714 32.286 54.069 27674 YES

155
JAHARLAL 
PUJHARI

SINDHURAM 
PUJHARI

AT-CHITRAKOTE, PO-SARGULI, PS-
RAIGHAR, DIST-NABARANGPUR, 
PIN-764074

7684847156
jaharlalpujhari93
@gmail.com

NABARANGP
UR

M UNMARRIED ST N 25/05/1993 25 Years,8 
Months,7 Days 600 216 36.00 7.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 236 39.33 11.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1467 69.8571 34.929 53.929 29429 YES

156
TEKAMANI 
SABAR 

KESHABA 
SABAR 

AT-JAMUNABAHAL, PO-DADPUR, 
VIA-BHAWANIPATNA, DIST-
KALAHANDI, PIN-766002

9178164775
tekamani123@g
mail.com

KALAHANDI M MARRIED ST N 14/04/1992
26 Years,9 
Months,18 

Days
800 327 40.88 8.175 Yes SCIENCE 600 329 54.83 16.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1217 57.9524 28.976 53.601 31367 YES

157
DILLIP KUMAR 
PARADHAN

UGRASEN 
PRADHAN

AT/PO-LANKAGADA VIA-
TUMDIBANDH DIST-KANDHAMAL 
PIN-762107

9439896801
DILIPKUMARPRA
DHAN8@GMAIL.C
OM

DEOGARH M MARRIED SEBC NO 08/01/1987
32 Years,0 
Months,24 

Days
750 349 46.53 9.307 Yes SCIENCE 900 384 42.67 12.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1320 62.8571 31.429 53.535 19847 YES

158
ABHIMANYUE 
BARIK

BIMBADHAR 
BARIK

AT-RAMAKRISHNAPUR PO-
NATAKAI VIA-NISCHINTAKOILI PS-
SALIPUR DIST-CUTTACK PIN-
754207

9853340424/700
8770844

N.A CUTTACK M MARRIED SEBC NO 15/06/1981
37 Years,7 
Months,17 

Days
750 329 43.87 8.773 Yes SCIENCE 900 418 46.44 13.933

D. 
PHARM

2100 1294 61.619 30.810 53.516 22970 YES

159
SMRUTIRANJAN 
 PRADHAN

SHESADEV 
PRADHAN

AT-BAUNSMUL,PO-KALUPADA,PS-
TANGI,DIST-KHORDHA

9348498369
smrutiranjanprad
han127@gmail.co
m

KHORDHA M MARRIED UR N 12/12/1990
28 Years,1 
Months,20 

Days
750 355 47.33 9.467 Yes SCIENCE 600 249 41.50 12.450

D. 
PHARM

2100 1320 62.86 31.429 53.345 28264 YES

160

CHINMAYA 
KUMAR 
DHANGADAMAJ
HI

KHAGESWAR 
DHANGADAM
AJHI

AT-DHANER,PO-CHARBAHAL,PS-
KOKSARA,DIST-KALAHANDI

7681816510
chinmayakumar1
28@gmail.com

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 02/07/1994
24 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
600 222 37.00 7.400 Yes SCIENCE 600 245 40.83 12.250

D. 
PHARM

2100 1410 67.1429 33.571 53.221 30858 YES
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161
KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

KUMUDA 
CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

AT/PO-BERUANPAL PS-BALIMI 
VIA-MERAMUNDALI DIST-
DHENKANAL PIN-759121

9439412935
KPANIGRAHI303
@GMAIL.COM

DHENKANAL M UNMARRIED UR NO 17/07/1988
30 Years,6 
Months,15 

Days
750 377 50.27 10.053 Yes SCIENCE 900 343 38.11 11.433

D. 
PHARM

2100 1329 63.29 31.643 53.130 23815 YES

162
JASHOBANTA 
NAIK

RUPADHAR 
NAIK

AT-BHIMKHOJ PADA(WARD NO-1) 
PO/PS-DHARMGARH DIST-
KALAHANDI PIN-766015

9853540257/700
8478112

YASHTHEROCK69
@GMAIL.COM

KALAHANDI M MARRIED SEBC NO 31/07/1988 30 Years,6 
Months,1 Days 750 271 36.13 7.227 Yes SCIENCE 900 385 42.78 12.833

D. 
PHARM

2100 1388 66.0952 33.048 53.108 25516 YES

163
SANTANU 
KUMAR SAHU

NABIN 
KUMAR SAHU

AT- BURODIHI, PO- LAIDAGUNA, 
VIA- KUSUMI, DIST- SAMBALPUR, 
PIN- 768227

7327961149
sahusantanu940
@gmail.com

SAMBALPUR M UNMARRIED UR N 12/10/1989
29 Years,3 
Months,20 

Days
750 260 34.67 6.933 Yes SCIENCE 900 414 46.00 13.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1272 60.5714 30.286 51.019 27310 YES

164
PRADIP KUMAR 
NAYAK

LATE 
PARAMANAND
A NAYAK

AT- JHANGIRIMANGALA, PO- 
TALATELENGABAJAR, PS- 
PURIGHAT, DIST- CUTTACK, PIN- 
75300

9438669649 KEONJHAR M MARRIED UR N 26/04/1990 28 Years,9 
Months,6 Days 750 296 39.47 7.893 Yes SCIENCE 900 324 36.00 10.800

D. 
PHARM

2100 1323 63.00 31.500 50.193 29057 YES

165
SHIBARAM 
SWAIN

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

SECTOR NO- 3, Q. NO. B/B/P- 58, 
AT/PO- MUKHIGUDA, PS- 
JAIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 
766026

9439031941
shiba646253@ya
hoo.co.in

KALAHANDI M UNMARRIED SEBC N 10/04/1984
34 Years,9 
Months,22 

Days
750 329 43.87 8.773 Yes SCIENCE 900 390 43.33 13.000

D. 
PHARM

2100 1049 49.9524 24.976 46.750 27549 YES

166
KUSADHWAJA 
PAL

MOHAN PAL
AT-KUSADHWAJ PAL, AT/PO- 
BADFURLA, VIA- DHARMAGARH, 
DIST. KALAHANDI

9556059898 KALAHANDI M MARRIED SC 04/08/1974
44 Years,5 
Months,28 

Days
750 310 41.33 8.267 Yes SCIENCE 900 333 37 11.100

D. 
PHARM

2100 1147 54.619 27.310 46.676 29442 NO OVER AGE
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